2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
June 11 & 12, 2011

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 1 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

Race 1 - SAT 11/06/2011 03:20 PM-
Race started at 15:20:54

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:07.555 +42.375 15:29:14.066 9 1:32.388 15:37:10.944
(120) Lorne Andras 5 1:27.589 +2.409 15:30:41.655 10 1:33.241 +0.853 15:38:44.185
1 2:17.302 +54.201 15:23:21.214 [ 1:25.826 +0.646 15:32:07.481 11 1:33.411 +1.023 15:40:17.596
2 1:30.330 +7.229 15:24:51.544 7 1:27.125 +1.945 15:33:34.606 12 1:34.198 +1.810 15:41:51.794
3 210.717 +47.616 15:27:02.261 8 1:27.368 +2.188 15:35:01.974
4 2:08.163 +45.062 15:29:10.424 9 1:26.597 +1.417 15:36:28.571 (61) Nancy Moore
5 1:24.510 +1.409 15:30:34.934 10 1:25.995 +0.815 15:37:54.566 1 2:16.549 +44.231 15:23:23.324
6 1:24.290 +1.189 15:31:59.224 n 1:25.180 15:39:19.746 2 1:39.128 +6.810 15:25:02.452
7 1:23.915 +0.814 15:33:23.139 12 1:27.612 +2.432 15:40:47.358 3 2.07.745 +35.427 15:27:10.197
8 1:23.252 +0.151 15:34:46.391 4 2:10.493 +38.175 15:29:20.690
9 1:23.101 15:36:09.492 (9) Gil Stuart 5 1:33.026 +0.708 15:30:53.716
10 1:23.150 +0.049 15:37:32.642 1 2:16.559 +47.132 15:23:22.497 6 1:36.432 +4.114 15:32:30.148
11 1:23.715 +0.614 15:38:56.357 2 1:32.929 +3.502 15:24:55.426 7 1:33.847 +1.529 15:34:03.995
12 1:26.298 +3.197 15:40:22.655 3 2:11.845 +42.418 15:27:07.271 8 1:33.780 +1.462 15:35:37.775
4 2:07.075 +37.648 15:29:14.346 9 1:32.318 15:37:10.093
(330) Leigh Anderson 5 1:29.427 15:30:43.773 10 1:33.360 +1.042 15:38:43.453
1 2:17.040 +54.223 15:23:21.714 6 1:29.961 +0.534 15:32:13.734 n 1:39.484 +17.166 15:40:22.937
2 1:30.768 +17.951 15:24:52.482 7 1:29.518 +0.091 15:33:43.252
3 2:12.082 +49.265 15:27:04.564 8 1:30.248 +0.821 15:35:13.500 (23) Frank Anderson
4 2:06.912 +44.095 15:29:11.476 9 1:30.472 +1.045 15:36:43.972 1 2:14.629 +38.811 15:23:24.942
5 1:26.346 +3.529 15:30:37.822 10 1:30.661 +1.234 15:38:14.633 2 1:39.087 +3.269 15:25:04.029
6 1:23.596 +0.779 15:32:01.418 n 1:30.905 +1.478 15:39:45.538 3 2:08.691 +32.873 15:27:12.720
7 1:23.121 +0.304 15:33:24.539 12 1:31.331 +1.904 15:41:16.869 4 2:10.544 +34.726 15:29:23.264
8 1:23.404 +0.587 15:34:47.943 5 1:36.790 +0.972 15:31:00.054
9 1:22.817 15:36:10.760 (62) George Holt 6 1:37.401 +1.583 15:32:37.455
10 1:23.902 +1.085 15:37:34.662 1 2:17.025 +44.994 15:23:22.857 7 1:35.818 15:34:13.273
1 1:23.803 +0.986 15:38:58.465 2 1:34.51 +2.480 15:24:57.368 8 1:36.404 +0.586 15:35:49.677
12 1:24.713 +1.896 15:40:23.178 3 2:10.792 +38.761 15:27:08.160 9 1:37.523 +1.705 15:37:27.200
4 2:07.834 +35.803 15:29:15.994 10 1:42.576 +6.758 15:39:09.776
(54) Peter Valkenburg 5 1:32.031 15:30:48.025 n 1:41.194 +5.376 15:40:50.970
1 2:17.516 +53.681 15:23:21.491 6 1:33.329 +1.298 15:32:21.354
2 1:30.380 +6.545 15:24:51.871 7 1:33.240 +1.209 15:33:54.594 (91) Larry Patterson
3 2:11.469 +47.634 15:27:03.340 8 1:34.246 +2.215 15:35:28.840 1 2:17.157 +40.493 15:23:22.532
4 2:07.688 +43.853 15:29:11.028 9 1:33.982 +1.951 15:37:02.822 2 1:36.664 15:24:59.196
5 1:25.434 +1.599 15:30:36.462 10 1:34.080 +2.049 15:38:36.902 3 2:09.547 +32.883 15:27:08.743
6 1:25.600 +1.765 15:32:02.062 11 1:33.516 +1.485 15:40:10.418 4 2:09.010 +32.346 15:29:17.753
7 1:23.835 15:33:25.897 12 1:34.560 +2.529 15:41:44.978
8 1:24.071 +0.236 15:34:49.968 (35) Mike Zbarsky
9 1:24.169 +0.334 15:36:14.137 (82) Ralph Zbarsky 1 2:14.689 15:23:23.351
10 1:24.642 +0.807 15:37:38.779 1 2:15.872 +43.333 15:23:23.593
1 1:26.171 +2.336 15:39:04.950 2 1:37.910 +5.371 15:25:01.503
12 1:24.576 +0.741 15:40:29.526 3 2:07.969 +35.430 15:27:09.472
4 2:08.582 +36.043 15:29:18.054
(60) Richard Childs 5 1:35.337 +2.798 15:30:53.391
1 2:17.560 +52.393 15:23:22.170 6 1:34.776 +2.237 15:32:28.167
2 1:30.178 +5.011 15:24:52.348 7 1:35.148 +2.609 15:34:03.315
3 2:13.183 +48.016 15:27:05.531 8 1:33.776 +1.237 15:35:37.091
4 2:07.355 +42.188 15:29:12.886 9 1:32.539 15:37:09.630
5 1:26.148 +0.981 15:30:39.034 10 1:33.528 +0.989 15:38:43.158
6 1:25.167 15:32:04.201 n 1:34.185 +1.646 15:40:17.343
7 1:25.246 +0.079 15:33:29.447 12 1:33.918 +1.3719 15:41:51.261
8 1:26.436 +1.269 15:34:55.883
9 1:26.732 +1.565 15:36:22.615 (19) Keith Wong
10 1:26.151 +0.984 15:37:48.766 1 2:16.125 +43.737 15:23:23.406
1 1:27.233 +2.066 15:39:15.999 2 1:38.600 +6.212 15:25:02.006
12 1:29.089 +3.922 15:40:45.088 3 2:09.231 +36.843 15:27:11.237
4 2:10.336 +37.948 15:29:21.573
(70) John Carroll 5 1:34.550 +2.162 15:30:56.123
1 2:16.767 +51.587 15:23:22.226 6 1:34.567 +2.179 15:32:30.690
2 1:32.597 +1.417 15:24:54.823 7 1:33.984 +1.596 15:34:04.674
3 2:11.688 +46.508 15:27:06.511 8 1:33.882 +1.494 15:35:38.556
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